2024-2025 ESD Championship
2/1/2025

Score Summary

Team Standings

Team Name

Harrisburg
Mitchell
Watertown

Pierre

Brookings
Yankton
Aberdeen Central

Huron

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Bars

38.100
38.050
33.750
34.175
34.450
31.925
31.775
29.175

Beam

37.850
37.100
36.700
35.325
32.425
32.675
33.025
31.375

Floor

38.625
38.275
37.125
35.200
36.050
36.125
34.900
31.825

Vault

37.775
37.275
35.650
35.175
35.350
34.850
35.175
33.725

Total

152.350
150.700
143.225
139.875
138.275
135.575
134.875
126.100
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No.

259
703
272
710
273
701
708
42
255
271
702
709
175
150
179
60
153
147
385
269
47
156
13
185
70
133
399
49

384
195
152
192

105
119
66
400
9
101
99

Gymnast Name
Bentley Bates

Emery Myron
Olivia Prunty
Katelyn Maeschen
Kyanna Gropper
Ailee Johnson
Isabelle Reiners
Layla Erickson
Keyana Kelley
Abby Helloloid
Brinly Sanderson
Jersy Tyron

Elly Dingsor
KaCee Wilson
Marli Wadsworth
Brooklyn Ballis
Ryen Sheppick
Myclane Sheppick
Burkley Olson
McKenna Auch
Kennedy Ronning
Emmy Loe

I1zzy Loecker
Emery Gaikowski
Ava Petterson
Jaelynn Muldoon
Ellie Drotzmann
Nevaeh Strohfus
Maddy Walberg
Marissa Byrkeland
Ashlynn Andrews
Madelyn Merrill
Shauna Evenson
Hattie Gederos
Regan Lust
Alexis Bomesberger
Maiya Hein

Maria Wilson

Lexi Norgaard
Avery Portillo
Breckan Santjer
Alivia Cunard
Ellie Puterbaugh

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Year
12

10
11
11
11

12
11
12
11
12
11

12
12
11
12

10
11
11
12
12
10
11

11

10
10

10

10
10
11
12
12

11
11
11

Team
Mitchell

Harrisburg
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Brookings
Mitchell

Mitchell
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Watertown

Pierre

Watertown
Brookings

Pierre

Pierre

Yankton

Mitchell
Brookings

Pierre

Aberdeen Central
Watertown
Brookings

Pierre

Yankton
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Yankton
Watertown

Pierre

Watertown
Aberdeen Central
Aberdeen Central
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Huron

Brookings
Yankton
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Huron

Score
9.8750

9.7000
9.5500
9.5250
9.4750
9.4500
9.4250
9.2000
9.1500
8.9500
8.9000
8.8250
8.7750
8.7500
8.7250
8.7000
8.6250
8.5250
8.4750
8.4250
8.3750
8.2750
8.2750
8.2500
8.1750
8.1250
8.1000
8.1000
8.0750
8.0500
8.0000
7.9500
7.9250
7.8750
7.5500
7.5000
7.5000
7.5000
7.4500
7.3000
7.2000
7.1500
7.0250
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44
45
46
47
48

100
108
397
181
395

Kaydence Cronin 9
Tahtiana Capers 11
Aubrey Ploof

Macy Olsen

Jaelyn Vogt

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Huron
Huron
Yankton
Watertown

Yankton

6.9750
6.4750
6.3750
6.2500
5.8750
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No.

710
703
259
715
192
267
181
273
713
272
179
145
709
265
176
152
153
255
126
399
384
150

156

185

702
13
47
42
49

99

101

385

70

1
105

Gymnast Name
Katelyn Maeschen

Emery Myron
Bentley Bates
Meredith Hruby
Shauna Evenson
Lainee Forst
Macy Olsen
Kyanna Gropper
Lilly Gusso

Olivia Prunty
Marli Wadsworth
Isabel Jirsa

Jersy Tyron
Aubrey Gelderman
Ella Palmquist
Madelyn Merrill
Ryen Sheppick
Keyana Kelley
Rebecca Spitzer
Ellie Drotzmann
Marissa Byrkeland
KaCee Wilson
Maddy Walberg
Emmy Loe
Emery Gaikowski
Brinly Sanderson
Izzy Loecker
Kennedy Ronning
Layla Erickson
Nevaeh Strohfus
Regan Lust

Ellie Puterbaugh
Breckan Santjer
Alivia Cunard
Alexis Bomesberger
Burkley Olson
Ava Petterson
Hattie Gederos

Maiya Hein

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Year
11

10
12
12
10
12
9
11
10
11
12
12
11
12
11
9
12
12
11
9
10
12
8
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
10
10
11
8
11

Team
Harrisburg

Harrisburg
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Watertown
Mitchell
Watertown
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Watertown

Pierre

Harrisburg
Mitchell
Watertown

Pierre

Pierre

Mitchell

Pierre

Yankton

Yankton

Pierre

Aberdeen Central
Pierre

Watertown
Harrisburg
Aberdeen Central
Brookings
Brookings
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Aberdeen Central
Huron

Aberdeen Central
Yankton
Brookings
Aberdeen Central

Huron

Score
9.6500

9.6000
9.4500
9.4250
9.4000
9.2500
9.2500
9.2250
9.1750
9.1750
9.1500
9.0750
9.0500
9.0000
8.9000
8.8750
8.7500
8.6500
8.6250
8.5750
8.5500
8.5250
8.5250
8.4750
8.4500
8.3250
8.2500
8.2250
8.2250
8.1750
8.1500
8.1250
8.1000
8.0750
8.0500
7.8750
7.8000
7.7500
7.7500
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40
a1
a1
43
a4
45
46
47
48

195
400
66
60
104
371
119
108
363

Ashlynn Andrews
Avery Portillo
Lexi Norgaard
Brooklyn Ballis
Eh Dah Paw
Aliya Fluke

Maria Wilson
Tahtiana Capers

Juliet Remington

Saturday, February 1, 2025

10

12
11
10
12
12
11

Watertown
Yankton
Brookings
Brookings
Huron
Yankton
Huron
Huron

Yankton

7.7000
7.6750
7.6750
7.5000
7.4250
7.2000
7.0500
7.0000
6.4750
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Floor
Place

© 00 N O O w w N

W oW oW W W W WWWNNDNDNDNDNNDRNNDNNDNNERRRR R B B P oo
® o © B B WO N © © @ ® © ® U B B b P O © 00 N OO 00 b W N O O

39

No.
710

259
265
715
702
712
192
179
705
267
272
270
400
713
42
195
384
60

156

385
47
255
181
152
126
175
133
399
49

185
145
153
70
45
101
371

Gymnast Name
Katelyn Maeschen

Bentley Bates
Aubrey Gelderman
Meredith Hruby
Brinly Sanderson
Laela Vincent
Shauna Evenson
Marli Wadsworth
Hadley Moody
Lainee Forst
Olivia Prunty
Emerson Smith
Avery Portillo

Lilly Gusso

Layla Erickson
Ashlynn Andrews
Marissa Byrkeland
Brooklyn Ballis
Regan Lust
Emmy Loe
Breckan Santjer
Burkley Olson
Kennedy Ronning
Keyana Kelley
Macy Olsen
Madelyn Merrill
Rebecca Spitzer
Elly Dingsor
Jaelynn Muldoon
Ellie Drotzmann
Nevaeh Strohfus
Alexis Bomesberger
Emery Gaikowski
Isabel Jirsa

Ryen Sheppick
Ava Petterson

Liv Halverson
Alivia Cunard
Aliya Fluke

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Year

11
10
10
12
12
11

11
12

Team
Harrisburg

Mitchell
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Watertown
Watertown
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Mitchell
Mitchell
Yankton
Harrisburg
Brookings
Watertown
Yankton
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Pierre
Aberdeen Central
Yankton
Brookings
Mitchell
Watertown
Pierre
Pierre
Watertown
Pierre
Yankton
Brookings
Aberdeen Central
Watertown
Pierre
Pierre
Brookings
Brookings
Huron

Yankton

Score
9.7250

9.7000
9.6750
9.6750
9.6500
9.5750
9.5500
9.5250
9.5000
9.4500
9.4500
9.4250
9.3250
9.3000
9.2750
9.2250
9.1750
9.1500
9.0750
9.0000
8.9500
8.9500
8.9500
8.9500
8.8250
8.7500
8.7500
8.7000
8.7000
8.6750
8.6750
8.6500
8.6000
8.5500
8.5500
8.4500
8.4500
8.4250
8.4000
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
a7

397
105

12
99
100
108

104

Aubrey Ploof
Maiya Hein
Maddy Walberg
Morgan Naasz
Ellie Puterbaugh
Kaydence Cronin
Tahtiana Capers
Addison Everson
Eh Dah Paw

Saturday, February 1, 2025

11

12
11

11
12
10

Yankton

Huron

Aberdeen Central
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Huron

Huron

Aberdeen Central

Huron

8.3000
8.2750
8.2250
7.9000
7.6250
7.5000
7.2500
7.2250
7.2250
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Vault
Place
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No.

272
710
708
709
715
255
705
273
267

702
195
259
192
42
49
156
45
181
138
179
153
371
265
384
396
13

121
363

105
385
99
47
126
101
70

Gymnast Name
Olivia Prunty

Katelyn Maeschen
Isabelle Reiners
Jersy Tyron
Meredith Hruby
Keyana Kelley
Hadley Moody
Kyanna Gropper
Lainee Forst
Maddy Walberg
Brinly Sanderson
Ashlynn Andrews
Bentley Bates
Shauna Evenson
Layla Erickson
Nevaeh Strohfus
Emmy Loe

Liv Halverson
Macy Olsen
Kirsten Korber
Marli Wadsworth
Ryen Sheppick
Aliya Fluke
Aubrey Gelderman
Marissa Byrkeland
Addison Lanphear
Izzy Loecker
Alexis Bomesberger
Breckan Santjer
Jaclyn Richter
Juliet Remington
Regan Lust

Maiya Hein
Burkley Olson
Ellie Puterbaugh
Kennedy Ronning
Rebecca Spitzer
Alivia Cunard

Ava Petterson

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Year
11

11
12
11
12
12
10
11
12

12
10
12
10
11
11
12

12
12
12
12
12
10

12
10
11

10
11
10
11
11
11
11
11

Team
Mitchell

Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Harrisburg
Mitchell
Harrisburg
Mitchell

Mitchell
Aberdeen Central
Harrisburg
Watertown
Mitchell
Watertown
Brookings
Brookings

Pierre

Brookings
Watertown

Pierre

Watertown

Pierre

Yankton

Mitchell

Yankton

Yankton
Aberdeen Central
Aberdeen Central
Aberdeen Central
Pierre

Yankton
Aberdeen Central
Huron

Yankton

Huron

Brookings

Pierre

Huron

Brookings

Score
9.6750

9.5500
9.4750
9.3750
9.3750
9.3000
9.2750
9.1750
9.1250
9.1250
9.0750
9.0250
8.9750
8.9750
8.9500
8.9500
8.9250
8.9250
8.8500
8.8250
8.8000
8.7750
8.7500
8.7500
8.7500
8.7000
8.7000
8.6750
8.6750
8.6500
8.6500
8.5750
8.5500
8.5250
8.5250
8.5250
8.5000
8.4750
8.4500
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39
41
42
43
43
45
46
46
48

150
400
66
104
185
12
178
100
108

KaCee Wilson
Avery Portillo
Lexi Norgaard
Eh Dah Paw
Emery Gaikowski
Morgan Naasz
Karleigh Rumpza
Kaydence Cronin

Tahtiana Capers

Saturday, February 1, 2025

12

12
10
10
12
10

11

Pierre

Yankton
Brookings

Huron

Watertown
Aberdeen Central
Watertown

Huron

Huron

8.4500
8.3500
8.3000
8.1750
8.1750
8.0000
7.8250
7.8250
7.7500
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All Around

Plc  No.
1 710
2 259
3 272
4 179
5 255
6 702
7 192
8 42
9 153
10 156
11 384
12 47
13 2

13 195
15 49
16 385
17 185
18 6

19 181
20 9

21 7

21 70
23 400
24 101
25 105
26 99
27 108

Gymnast Name
Katelyn Maeschen

Bentley Bates
Olivia Prunty
Marli Wadsworth
Keyana Kelley
Brinly Sanderson
Shauna Evenson
Layla Erickson
Ryen Sheppick
Emmy Loe
Marissa Byrkeland
Kennedy Ronning
Maddy Walberg
Ashlynn Andrews
Nevaeh Strohfus
Burkley Olson
Emery Gaikowski
Regan Lust

Macy Olsen
Breckan Santjer
Alexis Bomesberger
Ava Petterson
Avery Portillo
Alivia Cunard
Maiya Hein

Ellie Puterbaugh

Tahtiana Capers

Saturday, February 1, 2025

Year
11

12
11
12
12
12
10
11
12
12
10
11

10
11
10
10
10

11
10
11

11
11
11
11

Team
Harrisbura

Mitchell

Mitchell
Watertown
Mitchell
Harrisbura
Watertown
Brookinas

Pierre

Pierre

Yankton
Brookinas
Aberdeen Centra
Watertown
Brookinas
Yankton
Watertown
Aberdeen Centra
Watertown
Aberdeen Centra
Aberdeen Centra
Brookinas
Yankton

Huron

Huron

Huron

Huron

Bars
9.525

9.875
9.550
8.725
9.150
8.900
7.925
9.200
8.625
8.275
8.050
8.375
8.075
8.000
8.100
8.475
8.250
7.550
6.250
7.200
7.500
8.175
7.300
7.150
7.500
7.025
6.475

Beam
9.650

9.450
9.175
9.150
8.650
8.325
9.400
8.225
8.750
8.475
8.550
8.225
8.525
7.700
8.175
7.875
8.450
8.150
9.250
8.100
8.050
7.800
7.675
8.075
7.750
8.125
7.000

Floor
9.725

9.700
9.450
9.525
8.950
9.650
9.550
9.275
8.550
9.000
9.175
8.950
8.225
9.225
8.675
8.950
8.600
9.075
8.825
8.950
8.650
8.450
9.325
8.425
8.275
7.625
7.250

Vault
9.550

8.975
9.675
8.800
9.300
9.075
8.975
8.950
8.775
8.925
8.750
8.525
9.125
9.025
8.950
8.525
8.175
8.575
8.850
8.675
8.675
8.450
8.350
8.475
8.550
8.525
7.750

All
Around

38.450
38.000
37.850
36.200
36.050
35.950
35.850
35.650
34.700
34.675
34.525
34.075
33.950
33.950
33.900
33.825
33.475
33.350
33.175
32.925
32.875
32.875
32.650
32.125
32.075
31.300
28.475
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